NEXGEN ENERGY LTD.

NEXGEN ENERGY LTD.
ISIN: CA65340P1062

Overview

2024/04/18 16:52:09

Price
10.71 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.23% (0.13)

ISIN CA65340P1062
Symbol NXE
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,879 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

10.71 CAD (1,300)

10.72 CAD (600)
10.57 CAD
10.76 CAD
10.51 CAD
10.58 CAD

10.661532 CAD
325,103
3,466,096.19
1,449

100

WKN: 65340P106

5Y

12.00

10.00 ‘)‘

8.00 , MJ

A Wi

2.00 ww|

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/18 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/17 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/16 b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/12 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA65340P1062&ID_NOTATION=69439531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f85285a5722bf2a5a040846646fce41fe69f789c23d0bf55a122be6bfd731f51&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3040c68a65ae4c49f&time=1713539230&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52ea9faba97402b0ac8ee5b1e57a2c44c08ff3869e974d7ad3152f34ae6b7536&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cdc4dcababfa1054d&time=1713539230&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ceb143f0955988b9fe16979c1df091f65ae351ebf49b9c20f865659dd9970ea&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fdaeedbe623fe34b7&time=1713539230&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8df950af4fd649ab7aa8b3611489d2d49468cf8387c015897123de9c67e81076&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ac099d669141cfb52&time=1713539230&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8969ca00220ff65c7f81785028bd18e029e25d0b51b3dc969e7e3093dfd09220&idfile=60181&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60181%2F2024-04-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3e013242b2012a121&time=1713539230&tool=RSC

NEXGEN ENERGY LTD.

Details

2024/04/18 16:52:09

Price
10.71 CAD

Difference

(] 1.23% (0.13)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA65340P1062

NXE

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

3,879 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.71 CAD (1,300)
Ask (Ask size) 10.72 CAD (600)
Open 10.57 CAD
High 10.76 CAD
Low 10.51 CAD
Close (prev. day) 10.58 CAD
VWAP 10.661532 CAD
Volume (pcs) 325,103
Trading volume 3,466,096.19
Number of trades 1,449
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +37.05% +115.92% +130.00%
Perf +2.86 +5.68 +5.98
(abs.)
Beta 0.86 1.15 2.41
Volatility 47.22 43.51 56.63

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NEXGEN ENERGY LTD.

10.91 CAD (1,710,232
10.61 CAD (2,245,758
9.93 CAD (2,138,692
8.03 CAD (1,759,230
12.00 CAD (2024/04/03
8.73 CAD (2024/01/08
12.00 CAD (2024/04/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.75 CAD (2023/04/24)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 15:40 7.226 EUR 0.02 14
18
Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 16:52 10.71 CAD 3.47 1,449
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:50 7.266 EUR 0.00 7
18
NYSE 2024/04/ 16:52 7.795 USD 8.83 4,033
18
Munich 2024/04/ 08:04 7.276 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=69439531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182613408
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100991226
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=85243998
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285210740

NEXGEN ENERGY LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/02/
26

2024/04/
18

2024/04/
18

2024/04/
18

16:29 9.30 CAD 0.00

08:28 7.048 EUR 0.00

08:11 7.05 EUR 0.00

16:41 7.266 EUR 0.00

14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99445036
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973719
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=284808129

NEXGEN ENERGY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

@NexGen

Energy Lid

Company Profile

Contact Details
NEXGEN ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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